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RAD

BUNDESLIGA

Bund Deutscher Radfahrer .V,

Rang StNr Jg Name

1 1 BIEBER, Helena

2 2 FOX, Katharina

3 151 U19 CZAPLA, Justyna

4 138 LECHNER, Corinna

5 133 KASPER, Romy

6 30 U23 ROHRICHT, Lara

7 134 BETZ, Svenja

8 135 U23 RIEDMANN, Linda

9 37 U23 HEITZMANN, Dorothea
10 153 U19 FUCHS, Magdalena
11 176 U19 MARKL, Jule

12 175 U19 KUNZ, Hannah

13 214 U19 TEMMEN, Sina

14 16 U23 DOPJANS, Hanna

15 171 U19 PAGGEL, Katharina
16 77 TREFFEISEN, Jade
17 3 VENTKER, Lydia

18 23 U23 LANTZSCH, Selma
19 161 U19 ZEISE, Miriam

20 157 SCHMIDSBERGER, Daniela
21 172 U19 TUSINT, Carla

22 121 U23 EBERLE, Lana

23 167 U19 LITTBARSKI-GRAY, Seana
24 34 U23 ZEITLER, Martha

25 215 U19 LODE, Janike Maria
26 139 U23 MUHLBACH, Antonia
27 24 U23 KRAHL, Judith

28 137 U23 SIGMUND, Marla

29 162 U19 WOLLWEBER, Isabel
30 17 U23 STELLING, Victoria
31 32 WINKELHAG, Mira
32 57 SCHELB, Annika

33 4 U23 JAHRIG, Fabienne
34 15 FANDEL, Hannah

34 65 HINZ, Katharina Julia
36 199 U19 MULLER, Helene

37 55 ZIMMERMANN, Amelie
38 73 LAGERSHAUSEN, Marie
39 42 LEUCHTER, Franziska
40 126 BERTLEFF, Anja

41 140 MOSTER, Nadja

41 5 U23 SMEKAL, Finja

43 94 GEYER, Sandra

44 193 U19 RIESMEYER, Linda

45 6 HILD, Amélie

46 212 U19 SACHSE, Marit

47 166 U19 TSCHEPE, Miriam

47 93 BRUNNEE, Merle

47 52 BARHOUMI, Zina

50 44 MARB, Maria

51 197 U19 SCHARR, Alexandra Gritt
52 183 U19 AUGENSTEIN, Leah Noelle
53 211 U19 SIMON, Jette

54 64 BEHN, Jorid

54 19 FISCHER, Lisa

56 38 MAI, Clarissa

56 63 NEUDORFFER, Cordula
58 132 U23 BUCH, Hannah

59 174 U19 MATECKI-PALASTI, Sina
60 190 U19 RIEKE, Stella

61 74 GIESEN, Anna

62 165 U19 MOLLER, Helene

62 124 U23 MADER, Thalea

64 7 SCHULZ, Tina
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Gesamt-Einzelwertung

31.07.2022 Treuchtlingen

Kar Mar Bah Off Tre
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RAD
BUNDESLIGA

Rang StNr Jg
65 127

66 202 U19
67 48 U23
68 31 U23
69 69 U23
70 122

71 39

71 47

73 35 U23
74 25 U23
75 9 U23
76 158 U19
76 29

78 76

78 131 U23
78 41

81 177 U19
81 83

83 216 U19
83 53

85 136

86 62

86 43 U23
86 18 U23
89 10

90 213 U19
90 11

92 154 U19
92 20

94 58

94 81

96 152 U19
97 46 U23
98 130

99 68

100 67

101 205 U19
102 95

103 125 U23
104 66

105 207 U19
106 54

107 206 U19
108 129

109 191 U19
110 201 U19
111 155 U19
112 194 U19
113 192 U19
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Bund Deutscher Radfahrer .V,

Name
GERWIG, Miriam

NITSCHMANN, Clara Sophie

MASNIK, Lisa Marie
BALLHAUS, Tasia
MIES, Amelie
MOLLERING, Rieke
BROMMEL, Lisa
PAUL, Stefanie
WEBER, Lisa
KAMPFERT, Isabel
SCHOPPE, Olivia
GRUNEWALD, Pia
LUST, Bianca

DOHRN, Stefanie
GOLDSCHMIDT, Karoline
BENDER, Janina Morin
KLEIN, Leonie Mia
SANDTEN, Sam
PIESKER, Miriam
KROMM, Lisa
KREMSREITER, Lea
SCHNEIDER, Janine
PADUCH, Linda
KASTENHUBER, Sarah
STEFFENHAGEN, Diana
KLENNER, Alina
KROTZ, Lorena
KASTENHUBER, Laura
POHL, Kerstin

MAREK, Claudia
SCHUTZ, Adelheid
BLOCH, Cassandra
THUMMLER, Maren
KIESCHKE, Ulrike
HEIKE, Nina

HILBERT, Thekla
BARTHELS, Layla
HORNIG, Isabella
CLEVES, Marlene
LETZ, Philine
WENZEL, Liv

THAMM, Antje
SCHMITZ, Anouk
NOLDEN, Laurien
KLEIN, Ellen
ZWINTZSCHER, Malin
PAUER, Franziska
GLENEWINKEL, Freya
PETER, Annika Isabelle

Gesamt-Einzelwertung

DM EZF
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Treuchtlingen
Kollegium der Kommissare

Trikottrager

Gesamtfiihrende

BIEBER, Helena

Nachwuchswertung U23
U23 ROHRICHT, Lara

Wertung U19w
U19 CZAPLA, Justyna

MAX

owT

MAG

2P 31.07.2022 15:27 220730 Frauen Treuchtlingen

0
0
0
34
1"
22
0
69
21
0

(]
N

(o]

-

a1 o

OO0 W00 200000 NOP,PODOWOO -0

)] (¢,

N

= a2 A DNNNWWW H
OCONOWOPMWOWMOOO®O

N W~ o

43
0
40
0
0
49
69
0
45

o

O

[¢)]
OO O0OO0OO0DO0OO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0OO0ODO0ODO0DWOOO0ODO0ODODODO0OO0ODODOLLOO0OOOODWONOOOOO

(S0
NN OO

[eNeoNeNoNoNoNeNoNoNoNoNe Nol

a a (@]
[eNeNeNelNolNoNoelNoNaRFN

A D

[eNeoNeNoNolNoNoNoNoloNoNoeNoNolNoNolNd NolNelolNo]

D (¢,
OO OO0 WO OO~

(o]
S

O

AN
OO0 0000000000000 O0ODO0DO0ODWOOOUNNUIOOOODOOODOOOOOOOO

9

[eNeoNeoNeoNoloNololoNololNolNoNoNolololoNeoNoloNoloNeoNoloNolloNeNoNoNolcNoNoNololoNeoNoNoNolleoNoeNeNoNoNt Nel

L

Burd Devischer Rodfolrer e ¥

Ges

94
93
92
91
80
71
69
69
66
64
62
61
61
60
60
60
59
59
58
58
57
56
56
56
55
51
51
50
50
49
49
46
45
40
39
38
36
30
28
24
20
19
12
10

9

N W~ o

2/3



MULLER | Die lila Logistik Rad-Bundesliga 2022 Frauen/Juniorinnen
Gesamt-Einzelwertung

31.07.2022 Treuchtlingen

o

Bund Deutscher Radfahrer .V,

RAD
BUNDESLIGA
Rang StNr Jg Name Team Kar Mar Bah Off Tre Ges
Bergwertung
176  U19 MARKL, Jule RLN
Sprintwertung
2 FOX, Katharina MAX
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